~VNODOR

NOSTRUM BLACK

REFERENCE 8468 - NOSTRUM 90 BK - EAN 8435025784680

DESCRIPTION

Non-Condensation Special filter
Dimmable LED lighting
Engine BRUSHLESS. Minimum noise level

Electronic touch control 5 speed and timer

FEATURES

EEI class (Energy Efficiency Class)

Air flow at minimum speed (m3/h)

Air flow at maximum speed (m3/h)

Air flow at intensive speed (TURBO) (m3/h)
Sound Power Level at minimum speed (dB)
Sound Power Level at maximum speed (dB)
Motor

Maximum Power Consumption

Maximum Pressure

Intensive Speed (TURBO) Pressure
Control Type

Automatic Switch Off

Electronic Filter Saturation Indicator

Filter Type

Anti-grease Filter Number

Inner Shield

Extraction Levels

Light Type

Adjustable Intensity Lighting

N° of Lamps

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Outlet Diameter (mm)

Minimum height distance to a electric worktop hob (mm)

Minimum height distance to a gas worktop hob (mm)

Easy Instalation System

Upper Decorative tube Extension
MAX PRO Metal Filter

Metal Filter

DUAL Filter (metal + active charcoal)
Active Charcoal Filter

Noiseless Flexible Duct

Kit Universal Led

200
645
820

40

64
BTDCA
130W
455
470
TC5i

Metallic
1+1
NO
4+1

Ecoled

900
336
150
400
650

02861300

02800905 / 02800925

02800918

02859392

02800000
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